B

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,

ESTABLISHED 1318
Ltd t/a KWV
Suider Paarl, 764s
Telephone: ©¢21 - 8073411
Req, No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No

2 :
FAIR E: FLO

Customer Order Data:

Customer Order Number:
sheila

KWV Order Number:
110938941

Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight : 26.954kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv,co.za

‘Tie

Dis

901155
900134
900044
300092
901343

700022283
700026175
700020802
700022099
700025873

12¥r 0ld Brandy 6(1x750ml)
Clagsic Merlet 6x750ml 2023
Van der Hum Liguer 12x750ml
Classic Red Muscadel Centenary
Roodeberg Black §x750ml 2021

Liquo//Runners Durban
MWEBRIEEZ

Bot
cs
Bot
Bot
cs

6 x 750
6 x 750
12 x 750
6 x 750
€ x 750

379.54 4.90
1.0 413.82 3.00

134.61

101.97 3.30

773.16 2.70

360.5%4 721.89
401.41 401.41
134.61 403.83

98.€60 285.81
752.28 752.28

108.28 830.17
60.21 461.62
60.57 464 .40
44.37 340.18

112.85 865.13

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depct Signature

Payment

Terms:

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc

Name: Warghay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Liquoer Runner Durban cn behalf of Custopar For Receipt from Customer 15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc Bank:
tCJNUI\':‘RZ:OD B Name: S\A - Name: Currency: : o
H B y: ZAR Acc: 6300 323 6B45
Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655
CLATRWOOD Date: T &\ \'—\ / r\‘_ Date: Settlement Discount 44.42-
. Payable after Discount : 2,917.08




